

Hungry Howie's Pizza Opens New Store in Louisiana

Originator of the flavored crust pizza welcomes the third store for the franchise pizza owner as he launches his new location in Lafayette.

LAFAYETTE, LA, USA, August 21, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A new Hungry Howie's Pizza store recently opened in Lafayette, La. It is located at 2419 Congress street, near the campus of the University of Louisiana.



"Ray Williams, Jr., has been involved in the industry for more than 20 years and is a great example of someone who thrives on operating a pizza franchise," said Jennifer M. Jackson, development director for Hungry Howie's Pizza. "He opened his first Hungry Howie's Pizza franchise in 2009."

"

Ray Williams, Jr., has been involved in the industry for more than 20 years and is a great example of someone who thrives on operating a pizza franchise."

Jennifer M. Jackson

Williams owns two stores in nearby Baton Rouge, LA, and is looking forward to serving the residents and college students in Lafayette with his third store.

With nearly 600 locations in the United States, Hungry Howie's Pizza is one of the largest pizza franchises in the country and is still growing. The restaurant has food franchise opportunities open in several markets, including multi-unit and single-unit territories.

About Hungry Howie's Pizza: Hungry Howie's Pizza (www.hungryhowies.com) is a Madison Heights, Michigan-based restaurant franchise with locations throughout the country featuring flavored crust pizza, oven baked subs, wings and salads. With more than 40 years in the pizza franchise industry, Hungry Howie's Pizza is consistently rated among the Top 10 Pizza Franchises in the nation. The company offers food franchise opportunities in prime markets for those who are prepared to make an investment and want to start a pizza business.

###

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1736H6s

Jennifer M. Jackson Hungry Howie's Pizza & Subs 248-414-3312 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/164187901

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.